CHECK YOUR POINTS-THERE MAY BE ERRORS. MUST BE IN TWO SHOWS FOR POINTS TO COUNT.

2023 LAJUF Shows Standings
2023 Feb 14 02:27 PM

Baby Green Hunter 2' or 2'3"

Horse Owner Rider Total
Ellemenno Karisa Kroslack Karisa Kroslack 44.00
Forestry's Legacy Samantha Renzetti Mia Bradley 28.00
Vancouver Rg Z Britney Bachman Britney Bachman 26.00
Mornin Brew Savannah Heyner Savannah Heyner 24.00
Catch Me MR Olivia Geler Olivia Geler 16.00
One Hot Casanova Kathy Smith Kathy Smith 15.00
Indian Ridges Diesel Briana Marvin Briana Marvin 12.50
Curious George Jasmin Seitzer Sami Hammill 8.50
Abarrio Beth Moore Beth Moore 5.00
Sweet Baby Jane Jasmin Seitzer Emma Sullivan 1.00
Beginner Jumper
Horse Owner Rider Total
Dakota Juli Harvey Madison Johnson 36.00
One Cool Dude Kiddy Up Ranch Ashlee Zaccheo 23.00
Tito Sara Vogel Katherine Vogel 20.00
Bennix Il Bethany Shipe Kennedy Kruk 14.00
Fuzzy Numbers Raena D'Angelo Raena D'Angelo 14.00
FM My Little Man Fox Mill Farm Ania Grabrick 12.00
Jumping Jack Flash Bev Smeltzer Zoe Garruto 11.00
Champion Heart Melinda Mitchell Hannah Mitchell 10.50
Forever Shy Ansley Tuggle Ansley Tuggle 10.00
Magic Mike Hailey Slayton Hailey Slayton 10.00
Indian Ridges Diesel Briana Marvin Briana Marvin 10.00
Rising Phoenix Jessica Travers Andra Bui 10.00
Solid Treasure Ansley Tuggle Ansley Tuggle 10.00
Memphis Lisa Marana Angela Caceda 10.00
First Class Attitude Jasmine seitzer Olivia Perry 10.00
Agent Cooper Bethany Shipe Kennedy Kruk 6.00
Murcielago Brenda Beratis Mia Bradley 0.50
Childrens/Adult EQ. 2'6, 2'9, or 3'

Rider Total

Kaitlyn Solberg 34.50

Rebecca Roe 22.00

Lindsey Cartwright 22.00

Elizabeth Serafini 21.00

Katelyn Moffitt 15.50

Makayla Canino 14.50

Olivia MacPhail 5.00

Jenna Fife 4.00

Audrey Lennox 2.00


CHECK YOUR POINTS-THERE MAY BE ERRORS. MUST BE IN TWO SHOWS FOR POINTS TO COUNT.


Horse
First Class Flyin

Silent Gamble

| Am Samson
CS Finnegan
Freedom Rising
Desi

Dragon

Cassini
Investor's Onix
Momma Tried

Horse
She's All Mine

Jumping Jack Flash
Quinndragon
Holiday Dominos
Cillians Quest
Emmett

Willie

Luck of the Irish
First Class Attitude
Big Mac

Sonny Boy

Joey

Gentle Charmer
Forever Astar DLA
Tommy

Children's/Adult Hunter 2'6, 2'9, or 3'

Crossrails Equitation (Xs @ 15")

Rider
Alivia Book

Ella Ozkul
Mackenzie Ollie
Olivia Perry
Shayna Rolfe
Kyla Arnold
Giuliana Olen
Brooke Nicol
Suzanne Park
Ciara Thomas
Myla Boyer
Autumn Nicol
Avery Patel
Mercades Nelson
Adaelyn Pellnitz

Crossrails Hunter (Xs @ 15")

Owner
Lindsey Cartwright

Kaitlyn Solberg
Charlotte Simmons
Countryside Hunters
Katelyn Moffitt
Ashley Sammon
Kristen Holland
Ashley Sammon
Cloei Root

Kristen Holland

Owner
Rebecca Simpson

Bev Smeltzer
Suzanne Park

Lee Remon

Brenda Beratis
Amber Gourdon
Debbie Glover
Countryside Hunters
Madeline Barton
Ashley Sammon

Bev Smeltzer

Amber Gourdon
Jasmin Seitzer
Tabitha Shiverdecker
Deanna Morphy

Rider
Lindsey Cartwright

Kaitlyn Solberg
Charlotte Simmons
Elizabeth Serafini
Katelyn Moffitt
Olivia MacPhail
Kristen Holland
Audrey Lennox
Cloei Root

Kristen Holland

Total
25.00

20.50
18.00
17.00
16.00
11.50
10.50
10.00
8.50
8.00
7.00
4.00
2.50
1.50
1.00

Rider
Alivia Book

Mercades Nelson
Suzanne Park
Shayna Rolfe
Kyla Arnold
Autumn Nicol
Mackenzie Ollie
Ciara Thomas
Olivia Perry
Avery Patel

Ella Ozkul
Brooke Nicol
Adaelyn Pellnitz
Samantha Carrillo
Adeline Austin

Total
40.00

30.00
26.50
22.00
8.50
5.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50

Total
26.50

25.00
20.50
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50



Horse
Furst Kiss

Pixie
Smartini

Horse
Pot of Gold

Murcielago
Cillians Quest
Winnie the Pooh
Joey

First Class Attitude
Serendipity

Luck of the Irish
Reba

Sonny Boy

She's All Mine
Quinndragon

Luck of the Irish
Big Mac

Dottie Parton
Jumping Jack Flash
Rockin Robin

First Level Dressage

Hopeful Cross Rails Equitation

Rider
Madison Johnson

Brooke Nicol
Rylee Roper
Lauren Beaudoin
Alivia Book
Adaelyn Pellnitz
Brooklyn Vandenberg
Avery Patel

Lilly King

Ciara Thomas
Giuliana Olen
Alexis Spencer
Haylee Boegli
Ella Ozkul
Danica Smith
Suzanne Park
Laura Cornillow

Hopeful Cross Rails Hunter

Hopeful Vertical Equitation 18"

Rider
Hannah Smith

Avery Tollett
Raena D'Angelo

Owner
Paris Dally

Kathy Smith
Karen Peterson

Owner
Makayla Johns

Brenda Beratis
Brenda Beratis
Lauren Beaudoin
Amber Gourdon
Madeline Barton
Ashleigh Warman
Countryside Hunters
Countryside Hunters
Bev Smeltzer
Rebecca Simpson
Suzanne Park

Ciara Thomas
Ashley Sammon
Countryside Hunters
Bev Smeltzer
Countryside Hunters

Rider
Paris Dally

Kathy Smith
Karen Peterson

Total
22.00

16.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
8.00
6.50
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.50

Rider
Rylee Roper

Mia Bradley
Haylee Boegli
Rylee Roper
Brooke Nicol
Lilly King
Ember Warman
Ciara Thomas
Alexis Spencer
Ella Ozkul
Alivia Book
Suzanne Park
Ciara Thomas
Avery Patel
Lauren Beaudoin
Danica Smith
Laura Cornillow

Total
23.50

22.00
16.50

Total
50.00

16.00
10.00

Total
22.00

18.00
16.50
16.00
12.50
10.00
8.00
7.00
6.50
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50



Horse
She's All Mine

Radically Tantalized
Cha-Cha-Cha
Forever Shy

Rock

Cool Beans

Solid Treasure
Fuzzy Numbers

El Gran Oso

Kinzu Dream Girl
Adelante
Champion Heart
Bobbinandaweavin
Miss Bliss Heist
Curious George
Murcielago

Horse
Rosie

Horse
Furst Kiss

Last Call Charlie
Helloitsme
Neverland Nirvana
Stillher

A Promise Kept
Vancouver Rg Z
Malibu Barbie
Shesa Player

One Cool Dude
Serendipity
Radically Tantalized
LRK Stella Luna
Deli

Estella Carrion
Ansley Tuggle
Ava Esposito
Laura Harrison
Hannah Mitchell
Ella Ozkul
Kennedy Kruk
Lexy Frenchko
Sara Bower
Lorraine Pierce

Hopeful Vertical Hunter, 18"

Owner
Rebecca Simpson

Juli Harvey
Estella Carrion
Ansley Tuggle
Dara Dresden
Avery Tollett
Ansley Tuggle
Raena D'Angelo
Amanda Simmons
Emma Banks
Krystina Hemphill
Melinda Mitchell
Amanda Simmons
Ashleigh Warman
Jasmin Seitzer
Brenda Beratis

IGA/Western T.O.C. Dressage

Owner
Joe Calabro

Intro Dressage

Owner
Paris Dally

Courtenay Summers
Laverna Hovance
Miranda Shellenbarger
Cassie McCowan
Fannin Hill Farm
Britney Bachman
Paris Dally

Stacie Ophaug
Kiddy Up Ranch
Ashleigh Warman
Juli Harvey

Audrey Bennett

Ida Paquette

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
10.50
4.00
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.00

Rider
Rebecca Simpson

Lindsey Cartwright
Estella Carrion
Ansley Tuggle
Laura Harrison
Avery Tollett
Ansley Tuggle
Raena D'Angelo
Casie Mez

Sara Bower

Lexy Frenchko
Hannah Mitchell
Casie Mez
Ashleigh Warman
Ava Esposito

Mia Bradley

Rider
Kathy Calabro

Rider
Jenna Skinner

Natalie Sciame
Brittney Tibbett
Miranda Shellenbarger
Cassie McCowan
Fannin Hill Farm
Britney Bachman
Lisa DiNardo
Megan Berkey
Ashlee Zaccheo
Ember Warman
Juli Harvey
Audrey Bennett
Brittney Tibbett

Total
30.00

24.00
16.00
10.50
10.50
10.00
6.50
4.50
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.00

Total
40.00

Total
33.00

24.00
20.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
7.50
6.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
1.00



Horse
Pretty Amazing Huh

Christian Grey
Curious George
Sir Francis Drake
Furst Kiss
Midnight Veil
Brooks

Too Hot to Iron

| Am Samson
Best Kept Secret

Horse
Desi

Furst Kiss
Batteries Not Included
Cassini

FM My Little Man
Perfectly Painted
Freedom Rising
FM Silver Lining
Rising Phoenix
TL Matsuri
Rosso

Lucky Velintime
Stillher
Kissimmee Kyle

Horse
Dakota

Murcielago

Bad to the Bone
Tito

Radically Tantalized
One Hot Casanova

Leadline/Walk Equitation

Rider
Everly Arnold

Sophia Schweibinz
Rosaleen McCune
Hollynn Festante
Meara Lennox
Bristol Dally

Jadyn Miller
Isabella Sims
Bella Lee

Adalyn Sims

Multi-Talented Equine, 18", 2', or 2'3

Low Hunter 2'3 or 2'6

Owner
Sarah MacPhall

Courtney Breem

Jasmin Seitzer

Sophia Mora

Paris Dally

Cloei Root

Jennifer Phethean-Nelson
Jessica Szabo

Charlotte Simmons

Lyric Musgrove

Low Jumper

Owner
Ashley Sammon

Paris Dally
Jessica Szabo
Ashley Sammon
Fox Mill Farm
Cassidy Crawford
Katelyn Moffitt
Fox Mill Farm
Jessica Travers
Haley Geraci
Meredith Van Benthuysen
Stacy Vogel
Cassie McCowan
Michelle Geiger

Owner
Juli Harvey

Brenda Beratis
Jaci Bennett
Sara Vogel
Juli Harvey
Kathy Smith

Total
60.50

56.00
41.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
15.50
11.00
10.00

1.50

Rider
Sarah MacPhall

Courtney Breem

Sami Hammill

Sophia Mora

Paris Dally

Cloei Root

Jennifer Phethean-Nelson
Nick Sicilio

Charlotte Simmons
Sharlee Norquest

Rider
Olivia MacPhail

Paris Dally
Jessica Szabo
Audrey Lennox
Mya Garcia
Cassidy Crawford
Katelyn Moffitt
Elizabeth Paris
Mia Bui

Haley Geraci
Amy Pratt
Miranda Shellenbarger
Cassie McCowan
Michelle Geiger

Rider
Madison Johnson

Mia Bradley
Payton Canelas
Katherine Vogel
Lindsey Cartwright
Kathy Smith

Total
54.00

48.00
19.00
17.00
12.00
12.00
9.50
6.00
2.00
0.50

Total
32.50

32.00
30.50
29.00
26.00
20.00
16.50
14.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

1.00

Total
57.00

40.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
24.00



Sonny Boy

One Cool Dude
Just Go With It
Can't Keep a Secret
Champion Heart
Roll Tide
Georgia Peach
FM My Little Man
Chillion Top
Vancouver Rg Z
Magic Mike

Sir Francis Drake
Spotted Nemo
Shesa Player
Joy Ride

Happy Go Lucky
Catch Me MR

Horse
Christian Grey

First Class Flyin
Too Hot to Iron
Pretty Amazing Huh
Just Go With It
Chappy

Lucky Ribot

Moxy's Gal
Forestry's Legacy
Spotted Nemo
Indian Ridges Diesel

Horse
Class Act

Mornin Brew
Forestry's Legacy
Silent Gamble
Best Kept Secret

Open Modified Hunter 2', 2'3, or 2'6

Open T.I.P. Hunter 2'6, 2'9, or 3'

Pre-Childrens/Adult Equit. 2' or 2'3

Rider

Lilly Lynch
Lauren Beaudoin
Olivia Geler
Payton Canelas
Isabela Taylor
Olivia Betourney
Mya Root

Ella Ozkul
Grace Anderson
Emma McCalsin

Bev Smeltzer
Kiddy Up Ranch
Katrin Hadner
Emily Gribbin
Melinda Mitchell
Fiona Frese
Jasmin Seitzer
Fox Mill Farm
Emily Gokey
Britney Bachman
Hailey Slayton
Sophia Mora
Isabela Taylor
Stacie Ophaug
Amanda Meijer
Franchesca Cziotka
Olivia Geler

Owner
Courtney Breem

Lindsey Cartwright
Jessica Szabo
Sarah MacPhall
Katrin Hadner

Lilly Lynch
Michelle Macatee
Michelle Macatee
Samantha Renzetti
Isabela Taylor
Briana Marvin

Owner
Beth Moore

Savannah Heyner
Samantha Renzetti
Kaitlyn Solberg
Lyric Musgrove

Isaiah Wayman
Ashlee Zaccheo
Katrin Hadner
Emily Gribbin
Hannah Mitchell
Rachel Willey
Ava Esposito
Ania Grabrick
Emily Gokey
Britney Bachman
Hailey Slayton
Sophia Mora
Isabela Taylor
Megan Berkey
Amanda Meijer
Franchesca Cziotka
Olivia Geler

Rider
Courtney Breem

Lindsey Cartwright
Nick Sicilio

Sarah MacPhall
Katrin Hadner
Lilly Lynch

Casie Mez

Casie Mez

Mia Bradley
Isabela Taylor
Briana Marvin

Rider
Jenna Fife

Savannah Heyner
Mia Bradley
Kaitlyn Solberg
Sharlee Norquest

Total
24.00

20.00
18.00
16.00
14.50
12.00
7.50
6.00
4.00
4.00

24.00
22.00
22.00
16.50
16.50
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
6.00
6.00
4.00
1.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

Total
25.50

24.00
17.50
15.00
11.50
8.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
1.50

Total
47.00

14.00
14.00
10.00

6.00



Horse
Christian Grey

Spotted Nemo

Sir Francis Drake
Chappy

Andy

Playboy's Moonshine
Poison lvy

Harley

Sonny Boy
Hancock's Honey Bell
Tucker

Kinzu Dream Girl

Horse
| Am Samson

Pretty Amazing Huh
Crescendo

Horse
Wynnie The Pooh

Indy

Gunner

Haiku

Monarch
Investor's Onix
| Am Samson

Horse
Class Act

Normandy Beach
Rooster
Silent Gamble

Horse
Crushed It

Neo He's the One

Savannah Heyner
Chloe Warner
Annie Baum
Sharlee Norquest

Pre-Children's/Adult Hunter 2' or 2'3"

Owner
Courtney Breem

Isabela Taylor
Sophia Mora
Lilly Lynch
Debbie Glover
Christina Duran
Kristen Holland
Meredith Van Benthuysen
Bev Smeltzer
Mallory Herzog
Mya Root
Emma Banks

Schooling Hunter, 2'9 or 3

Owner
Charlotte Simmons

Sarah MacPhall
Jennifer Phethean-Nelson

Schooling Jumper

Owner
Devon/Jen Grant

Meredith Van Benthuysen
Julann Roe

Karen Mischka

Addison Phethean

Cloei Root

Charlotte Simmons

T.I.P Hopeful Jumper

Owner
Beth Moore

Andi Slayton
Courtney Webb
Kaitlyn Solberg

T.I.P. First Level Dressage

Owner
Karen Itin

Sonia Gamache

4.00
1.50
1.00
1.00

Rider
Emma McCalsin

Isabela Taylor
Sophia Mora

Lilly Lynch

Annie Baum
Sharlee Norquest
Olivia Betourney
Lindsey Cartwright
Ella Ozkul

Grace Anderson
Mya Root

Sage Ford

Rider
Charlotte Simmons

Sarah MacPhall
Jennifer Phethean-Nelson

Rider
Hannah Smith

Lindsey Cartwright
Rebecca Roe
Karen Mischka
Addison Phethean
Cloei Root
Charlotte Simmons

Rider
Jenna Fife

Andi Slayton
Natalie Sciame
Kaitlyn Solberg

Rider
Karen Itin

Sonia Gamache

Total
20.00

19.00
18.00
16.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
1.50
0.50

Total
60.00

36.00
26.00

Total
42.00

26.00
20.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

Total
56.00

22.00
16.00
12.00

Total
20.00

20.00



Horse
Wiseman's Gold

Imperial Cut
Crown Prince
Glorious Weekend

Horse
Crown Prince

Miss Bliss Heist

Horse
Handsome Dan

Monarch

Haiku

Desi

| Am Samson
SG Rune Danaan
FM Silver Lining
Fernando
Investor's Onix
Cassini
Midnight Veil
TL Matsuri

Horse
Quinus

Seaworthy

Indian Ridges Diesel
Rubin

Smartini

Lucky Velintime
Bravado

Horse
Quinus

Serendipity
Shesa Player
Miss Bliss Heist

Horse
Madroos

T.L.P. Intro Dressage

Owner
Julann Roe

Jasmin Seitzer
Nicola Horton
Nicola Horton

T.I.P. Training Level Dressage

Owner
Nicola Horton

Ashleigh Warman

Training Jumper

Owner
Judi Hicklin

Addison Phethean
Karen Mischka
Ashley Sammon
Charlotte Simmons
Haleigh Williams
Fox Mill Farm
Makayla Canino
Cloei Root

Ashley Sammon
Cloei Root

Haley Geraci

Training Level Dressage

Owner
Jessica Yarbrough

Fannin Hill Farm
Briana Marvin
Gloria Kane
Karen Peterson
Stacy Vogel
Jodie Wright

USDF Test of Choice

Owner
Jessica Yarbrough

Ashleigh Warman
Stacie Ophaug
Ashleigh Warman

USEA Test of Choice

Owner
Keegan Oswald

Rider
Janet McCune

Jasmin Seitzer
Nicola Horton
Nicola Horton

Rider
Nicola Horton

Ashleigh Warman

Rider
Lindsey Cartwright

Addison Phethean
Karen Mischka
Olivia MacPhail
Charlotte Simmons
Haleigh Williams
Elizabeth Paris
Makayla Canino
Cloei Root
Audrey Lennox
Cloei Root

Haley Geraci

Rider
Jessica Yarbrough

Janet McCune

Briana Marvin

Janet McCune

Karen Peterson
Miranda Shellenbarger
Kathryn Grigoriadis

Rider
Jessica Yarbrough

Ember Warman
Megan Berkey
Ashleigh Warman

Rider
Hayden Ruggiero

Total
24.00

16.00
16.00
14.00

Total
30.00

10.00

Total
50.00

18.00
16.00
16.00
14.50
14.50
10.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

Total
32.00

20.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
6.00

Total
20.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

Total
10.00



Horse
Forestry's Legacy

Mornin Brew
Lucky Ribot
Moxy's Gal
Abarrio

El Gran Oso
Silent Gamble
Tucker

Sweet Baby Jane
Madroos

Best Kept Secret

Very Green T.I.P Hunter 2'

Owner
Samantha Renzetti

Savannah Heyner
Michelle Macatee
Michelle Macatee
Beth Moore
Amanda Simmons
Kaitlyn Solberg
Mya Root

Jasmin Seitzer
Keegan Oswald
Lyric Musgrove

Rider
Mia Bradley

Savannah Heyner
Casie Mez

Casie Mez

Beth Moore
Casie Mez

Kaitlyn Solberg
Mya Root

Emma Sullivan
Hayden Ruggiero
Sharlee Norquest

Walk-Trot Equitation, 10 & Over: Poles or 10" Xs

Rider
Harper Campbell

Rylee McDaniel
Lara Stearns
Hayley Eckelkamp
Sam Rivas
Valerie Baker
Gabby Cziotka

Total
50.00

46.00
34.00
22.00
22.00
5.00
5.00

Walk-Trot Equitation, 9 & Under: Poles or 10" Xs

Rider
Summer Cameron

Brooke Byers
Abby McCormick
Emily Rueschhoff
Harper Giardino
Gi Gi Fernandez
Hadley Parry
Charlotte Love
Charlie Giardino
Hadley Perry
Arianna Baker

Total
59.00

29.00
22.00
22.00
14.50
10.00
10.00
9.00
4.50
4.00
3.00

Total
26.00

26.00
16.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
3.00
1.00





